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 Title Name : Bleach The Movie 2 : The DiamondDust Rebellion  No. Of Disc : 1 (Movie)Version : Japanese  Subtitles  :
Chinese / English / MalayBarcode  : 95553292102351 Item Code : YD 0497  Selling Price : RM16.90  Format  : DVD Genre :
Action, 	adventure, 	drama, 	supernatural   
Story

 A valuable artifact known as "King's Seal" is stolen by a mysterious group of people during transport in Soul Society.
Hitsugaya Toushiro, the 10th division captain of Gotei 13, who is assigned to transport the seal fights the leader of the
group and shortly after goes missing. After the incident, Seireitei declares Hitsugaya a traitor and orders the capture and
execution of Hitsugaya. Kurosaki Ichigo refuses to believe this, and along with Matsumoto Rangiku, Kuchiki Rukia and
Abarai Renji swear to uncover the real mastermind of the stolen seal, find Hitsugaya and clear his name. Meanwhile, a
rogue Hitsugaya searches for the perpetrators and uncovers a dark secret regarding a long dead shinigami.
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